
International	Wheel	Gymnastics	Federation
World	Championships	2016,	Cincinnati,	USA

Gym	Wheel	All	Around	Senior	Men	Qualification
Result	All	Around	

N
Place Gymnast Nation Straight-line Spiral Vault Result N

1 Schawo	Marcel Germany 11,65																	 10,80							 9,40									 31,85							
2 Takahashi	Ysuhiko Japan 11,80																	 9,25									 10,65							 31,70							
3 Tamura	Motonobu Japan 10,75																	 9,60									 10,60							 30,95							
4 Müller	Alexander Austria 11,45																	 9,30									 7,70									 28,45							
5 Fukuhara	Ichiro Japan 10,00																	 9,30									 7,35									 26,65							
6 Koyama	Nobuhiro Japan 8,95																			 10,05							 7,05									 26,05							
7 Reich	Matthias Switzerland 9,70																			 6,85									 9,00									 25,55							
8 Keller	Johannes Germany 6,80																			 8,45									 8,45									 23,70							
9 Reuther	Niklas Germany 8,15																			 7,40									 7,50									 23,05							

10 Pitz	Achim Belgium 8,50																			 6,35									 7,35									 22,20							
11 Rufener	Simon Switzerland 8,00																			 5,20									 7,85									 21,05							
12 Perkins	Jeremy USA 6,15																			 5,20									 4,25									 15,60							
13 Ettelson	Dave USA 3,65																			 5,80									 5,10									 14,55							
14 Leviatov	Ido Israel 9,00																			 -											 -											 9,00									
15 Campbell	Edsel USA 3,85																			 -											 2,95									 6,80									
16 Aihara	Masuyuki Japan 5,30																			 -											 -											 5,30									
17 Bozek	Paul USA -																					 3,10									 -											 3,10									



International	Wheel	Gymnastics	Federation
World	Championships	2016,	Cincinnati,	USA

Gym	Wheel	All	Around	Senior	Men	Qualification
Result	Straight-line

Place Gymnast Nation Diff Music Exec Result
1 Takahashi	Ysuhiko Japan 5,00									 3,60									 3,20									 11,80							
2 Schawo	Marcel Germany 5,00									 3,25									 3,40									 11,65							
3 Müller	Alexander Austria 5,00									 3,30									 3,15									 11,45							
4 Tamura	Motonobu Japan 4,80									 3,25									 2,70									 10,75							
5 Fukuhara	Ichiro Japan 5,00									 2,20									 2,80									 10,00							
6 Reich	Matthias Switzerland 5,00									 2,45									 2,25									 9,70									
7 Leviatov	Ido Israel 4,60									 1,60									 2,80									 9,00									
8 Koyama	Nobuhiro Japan 4,80									 1,85									 2,30									 8,95									
9 Pitz	Achim Belgium 4,20									 1,65									 2,65									 8,50									

10 Reuther	Niklas Germany 4,60									 1,55									 2,00									 8,15									
11 Rufener	Simon Switzerland 4,60									 1,70									 1,70									 8,00									
12 Keller	Johannes Germany 4,00									 1,40									 1,40									 6,80									
13 Perkins	Jeremy USA 3,20									 1,05									 1,90									 6,15									
14 Aihara	Masuyuki Japan 3,20									 1,25									 0,85									 5,30									
15 Campbell	Edsel USA 2,80									 0,50									 0,55									 3,85									
16 Ettelson	Dave USA 2,60									 0,55									 0,50									 3,65									



International	Wheel	Gymnastics	Federation
World	Championships	2016,	Cincinnati,	USA

Gym	Wheel	All	Around	Senior	Men	Qualification
Result	Spiral

Place Gymnast Nation Diff Exec Result
1 Schawo	Marcel Germany 6,40									 4,40									 10,80							
2 Koyama	Nobuhiro Japan 6,40									 3,65									 10,05							
3 Tamura	Motonobu Japan 6,20									 3,40									 9,60									
4 Fukuhara	Ichiro Japan 6,40									 2,90									 9,30									
4 Müller	Alexander Austria 5,80									 3,50									 9,30									
6 Takahashi	Ysuhiko Japan 5,60									 3,65									 9,25									
7 Keller	Johannes Germany 5,40									 3,05									 8,45									
8 Reuther	Niklas Germany 5,20									 2,20									 7,40									
9 Reich	Matthias Switzerland 5,60									 1,25									 6,85									
10 Pitz	Achim Belgium 4,80									 1,55									 6,35									
11 Ettelson	Dave USA 4,80									 1,00									 5,80									
12 Rufener	Simon Switzerland 4,20									 1,00									 5,20									
12 Perkins	Jeremy USA 2,60									 2,60									 5,20									
14 Bozek	Paul USA 2,40									 0,70									 3,10									
15 Aihara	Masuyuki Japan -											 -											 -											



International	Wheel	Gymnastics	Federation
World	Championships	2016,	Cincinnati,	USA

Gym	Wheel	All	Around	Senior	Men	Qualification
Result	Vault

Place Gymnast Nation Diff Exec Result
1 Takahashi	Ysuhiko Japan 10,10							 10,65							 10,65							
2 Tamura	Motonobu Japan 9,40									 10,60							 10,60							
3 Schawo	Marcel Germany 8,70									 9,40									 9,40									
4 Reich	Matthias Switzerland 8,50									 9,00									 9,00									
5 Keller	Johannes Germany 8,45									 8,35									 8,45									
6 Rufener	Simon Switzerland 7,40									 7,85									 7,85									
7 Müller	Alexander Austria 7,70									 7,35									 7,70									
8 Reuther	Niklas Germany 7,50									 7,40									 7,50									
9 Pitz	Achim Belgium 7,05									 7,35									 7,35									
9 Fukuhara	Ichiro Japan 7,15									 7,35									 7,35									

11 Koyama	Nobuhiro Japan 6,80									 7,05									 7,05									
12 Ettelson	Dave USA 4,90									 5,10									 5,10									
13 Perkins	Jeremy USA 4,25									 4,15									 4,25									
14 Campbell	Edsel USA 2,95									 2,35									 2,95									
15 Aihara	Masuyuki Japan -											 -											 -											



International	Wheel	Gymnastics	Federation
World	Championships	2016,	Cincinnati,	USA

Gym	Wheel	All	Around	Senior	Women	Qualification
Result	All	Around	

N
Place Gymnast Nation Straight-line Spiral Vault Result N

1 Lessel	Lilia Germany 11,60																	 10,95							 9,25									 31,80							
2 Homeyer	Kira Germany 11,60																	 10,45							 8,95									 31,00							
3 Looft	Yana Germany 11,50																	 11,15							 7,20									 29,85							
4 Rechsteiner	Cheyenne Switzerland 11,00																	 10,55							 7,90									 29,45							
5 Metz	Sarah Germany 9,60																			 10,60							 9,20									 29,40							
6 Horiguchi	Aya Japan 11,20																	 9,25									 7,80									 28,25							
7 Schönbach	Jasmin Germany 10,35																	 9,95									 7,20									 27,50							
8 Huber	Edwina Switzerland 9,75																			 9,40									 8,25									 27,40							
9 Matsuura	Yuki Japan 9,35																			 8,40									 8,60									 26,35							

10 Sølvberg	Nina Norway 10,15																	 7,05									 8,55									 25,75							
11 Van	den	Boogaard	Martine Netherlands 9,40																			 8,75									 7,35									 25,50							
12 Lang	Jessica Switzerland 9,85																			 8,55									 7,00									 25,40							
13 Toren	Gal Israel 9,65																			 9,25									 6,25									 25,15							
14 Otten	Kim Netherlands 10,40																	 7,80									 6,85									 25,05							
14 Davidovich	Shir Israel 10,70																	 8,10									 6,25									 25,05							
16 Brunnauer	Veronika Austria 10,20																	 7,35									 7,35									 24,90							
17 Krumm	Sabine Switzerland 11,05																	 7,05									 6,60									 24,70							
18 Alster	Tami Israel 9,80																			 8,55									 6,25									 24,60							
19 Schwameder	Lena Austria 9,80																			 7,45									 6,65									 23,90							
20 Müller	Jacqueline Switzerland 9,20																			 8,65									 5,95									 23,80							
20 Horiba	Minori Japan 9,65																			 7,50									 6,65									 23,80							
22 Buger	Luana Brazil 9,20																			 7,00									 6,60									 22,80							
23 Yoshiyuki	Nobuko Japan 8,90																			 6,70									 6,70									 22,30							
24 Di	Castro	Liron Israel 10,50																	 4,45									 6,75									 21,70							
25 Tsukioka	Miho Japan 8,10																			 5,45									 7,70									 21,25							
26 Arad	Noa Israel 9,25																			 5,20									 5,65									 20,10							
27 Schuna	Carly USA 5,20																			 2,50									 4,70									 12,40							
28 Wetzel	Savannah USA 4,30																			 -											 6,25									 10,55							
29 Marks	Olivia USA 2,60																			 1,40									 6,10									 10,10							
30 Waller	Rachel USA 2,45																			 1,90									 2,55									 6,90									
31 Alvarez	Sharon Mexico 4,20																			 -											 -											 4,20									



International	Wheel	Gymnastics	Federation
World	Championships	2016,	Cincinnati,	USA

Gym	Wheel	All	Around	Senior	Women	Qualification
Result	Straight-line

Place Gymnast Nation Diff Music Exec Result
1 Lessel	Lilia Germany 5,00									 3,20									 3,40									 11,60							
1 Homeyer	Kira Germany 5,00									 3,30									 3,30									 11,60							
3 Looft	Yana Germany 5,00									 3,10									 3,40									 11,50							
4 Horiguchi	Aya Japan 5,00									 3,00									 3,20									 11,20							
5 Krumm	Sabine Switzerland 5,00									 3,00									 3,05									 11,05							
6 Rechsteiner	Cheyenne Switzerland 4,80									 3,00									 3,20									 11,00							
7 Davidovich	Shir Israel 5,00									 2,75									 2,95									 10,70							
8 Di	Castro	Liron Israel 4,80									 2,90									 2,80									 10,50							
9 Otten	Kim Netherlands 4,40									 2,90									 3,10									 10,40							

10 Schönbach	Jasmin Germany 5,00									 2,15									 3,20									 10,35							
11 Brunnauer	Veronika Austria 5,00									 2,35									 2,85									 10,20							
12 Sølvberg	Nina Norway 5,00									 2,05									 3,10									 10,15							
13 Lang	Jessica Switzerland 5,00									 2,25									 2,60									 9,85									
14 Schwameder	Lena Austria 4,80									 2,35									 2,65									 9,80									
14 Alster	Tami Israel 5,00									 2,05									 2,75									 9,80									
16 Huber	Edwina Switzerland 4,60									 2,50									 2,65									 9,75									
17 Horiba	Minori Japan 4,20									 2,60									 2,85									 9,65									
18 Toren	Gal Israel 4,60									 2,30									 2,75									 9,65									
19 Metz	Sarah Germany 5,00									 2,45									 2,15									 9,60									
20 Van	den	Boogaard	Martine Netherlands 4,20									 2,30									 2,90									 9,40									
21 Matsuura	Yuki Japan 4,20									 2,35									 2,80									 9,35									
22 Arad	Noa Israel 4,40									 2,10									 2,75									 9,25									
23 Müller	Jacqueline Switzerland 4,40									 2,70									 2,10									 9,20									
24 Buger	Luana Brazil 4,80									 1,75									 2,65									 9,20									
25 Yoshiyuki	Nobuko Japan 4,40									 2,45									 2,05									 8,90									
26 Tsukioka	Miho Japan 4,00									 2,00									 2,10									 8,10									
27 Schuna	Carly USA 3,20									 0,65									 1,35									 5,20									
28 Wetzel	Savannah USA 1,60									 0,60									 2,10									 4,30									
29 Alvarez	Sharon Mexico 1,80									 1,20									 1,20									 4,20									
30 Marks	Olivia USA 2,40									 0,20									 -											 2,60									

#NV Waller	Rachel USA 1,80									 0,50									 0,15									 2,45									



International	Wheel	Gymnastics	Federation
World	Championships	2016,	Cincinnati,	USA

Gym	Wheel	All	Around	Senior	Women	Qualification
Result	Spiral

Place Gymnast Nation Diff Exec Result
1 Looft	Yana Germany 6,60									 4,55									 11,15							
2 Lessel	Lilia Germany 6,40									 4,55									 10,95							
3 Metz	Sarah Germany 6,40									 4,20									 10,60							
4 Rechsteiner	Cheyenne Switzerland 6,40									 4,15									 10,55							
5 Homeyer	Kira Germany 6,40									 4,05									 10,45							
6 Schönbach	Jasmin Germany 6,00									 3,95									 9,95									
7 Huber	Edwina Switzerland 6,00									 3,40									 9,40									
8 Horiguchi	Aya Japan 6,20									 3,05									 9,25									
8 Toren	Gal Israel 6,00									 3,25									 9,25									

10 Van	den	Boogaard	Martine Netherlands 5,80									 2,95									 8,75									
11 Müller	Jacqueline Switzerland 6,00									 2,65									 8,65									
12 Alster	Tami Israel 5,60									 2,95									 8,55									
12 Lang	Jessica Switzerland 5,80									 2,75									 8,55									
14 Matsuura	Yuki Japan 5,00									 3,40									 8,40									
15 Davidovich	Shir Israel 5,40									 2,70									 8,10									
16 Otten	Kim Netherlands 4,40									 3,40									 7,80									
17 Horiba	Minori Japan 4,60									 2,90									 7,50									
18 Schwameder	Lena Austria 4,80									 2,65									 7,45									
19 Brunnauer	Veronika Austria 4,40									 2,95									 7,35									
20 Krumm	Sabine Switzerland 4,60									 2,45									 7,05									
20 Sølvberg	Nina Norway 5,60									 1,45									 7,05									
22 Buger	Luana Brazil 6,00									 1,00									 7,00									
23 Yoshiyuki	Nobuko Japan 3,80									 2,90									 6,70									
24 Tsukioka	Miho Japan 3,60									 1,85									 5,45									
25 Arad	Noa Israel 3,00									 2,20									 5,20									
26 Di	Castro	Liron Israel 2,80									 1,65									 4,45									
27 Schuna	Carly USA 2,00									 0,50									 2,50									
28 Waller	Rachel USA 1,60									 0,30									 1,90									
29 Marks	Olivia USA 1,20									 0,20									 1,40									



International	Wheel	Gymnastics	Federation
World	Championships	2016,	Cincinnati,	USA

Gym	Wheel	All	Around	Senior	Women	Qualification
Result	Vault

Place Gymnast Nation Diff Exec Result
1 Lessel	Lilia Germany 9,15									 9,25									 9,25									

2 Metz	Sarah Germany 9,20									 8,45									 9,20									

3 Homeyer	Kira Germany 8,95									 8,75									 8,95									

4 Matsuura	Yuki Japan 8,60									 2,90									 8,60									

5 Sølvberg	Nina Norway 7,55									 8,55									 8,55									

6 Huber	Edwina Switzerland 7,60									 8,25									 8,25									

7 Rechsteiner	Cheyenne Switzerland 7,90									 6,95									 7,90									

8 Horiguchi	Aya Japan 7,80									 7,75									 7,80									

9 Tsukioka	Miho Japan 7,70									 6,05									 7,70									

10 Brunnauer	Veronika Austria 7,35									 6,90									 7,35									

10 Van	den	Boogaard	Martine Netherlands 7,15									 7,35									 7,35									

12 Looft	Yana Germany 7,20									 7,10									 7,20									

12 Schönbach	Jasmin Germany 7,20									 7,15									 7,20									

14 Lang	Jessica Switzerland 7,00									 2,95									 7,00									

15 Otten	Kim Netherlands 6,70									 6,85									 6,85									

16 Di	Castro	Liron Israel 6,75									 6,60									 6,75									

17 Yoshiyuki	Nobuko Japan 6,65									 6,70									 6,70									

18 Horiba	Minori Japan 6,45									 6,65									 6,65									

18 Schwameder	Lena Austria 6,65									 6,65									 6,65									

20 Krumm	Sabine Switzerland 6,60									 6,60									 6,60									

20 Buger	Luana Brazil 6,60									 6,55									 6,60									

22 Toren	Gal Israel 5,55									 6,25									 6,25									

22 Alster	Tami Israel 6,25									 5,40									 6,25									

22 Davidovich	Shir Israel 6,15									 6,25									 6,25									

25 Marks	Olivia USA 2,70									 6,10									 6,10									

26 Müller	Jacqueline Switzerland 5,95									 5,30									 5,95									

27 Arad	Noa Israel 5,60									 5,65									 5,65									

28 Schuna	Carly USA 4,70									 4,60									 4,70									

29 Wetzel	Savannah USA 3,90									 4,30									 4,30									

30 Waller	Rachel USA 2,55									 2,55									 2,55									



International	Wheel	Gymnastics	Federation
World	Championships	2016,	Cincinnati,	USA

Cyr	Wheel	All	Around	Men
Result	Men

Place Gymnast Nation Technical Free Result
1 Buss	Justin Canada 12,90																				 26,30																					 39,20								
2 Narten	Hauke Germany 12,70																				 22,60																					 35,30								
3 Cookson	Bobby USA 10,30																				 23,50																					 33,80								
4 Calmano	Tim Germany 9,00																						 19,65																					 28,65								
5 Gerlach	Burkert	Rena Brazil 8,00																						 20,00																					 28,00								
6 Kato	Randy USA 8,70																						 18,75																					 27,45								
7 LaPenn	Nicholas USA 6,70																						 18,25																					 24,95								
8 Yonek	Joe USA 5,30																						 15,05																					 20,35								
9 Lustig	Mitchell USA 5,30																						 13,45																					 18,75								

Cyr	Wheel	All	Around	Women
Result	Women

Place Gymnast Nation Technical Free Result
1 Geyer	Kassandra Germany 11,70																				 23,70																					 35,40								
2 Petsch	Jule Germany 10,60																				 23,40																					 34,00								
3 Mori	Sarasa Japan 9,70																						 23,35																					 33,05								
4 Lück	Carmen Germany 10,70																				 20,70																					 31,40								
5 Ludiger	Sarah Germany 10,20																				 20,05																					 30,25								
6 Heidigsfelder	Sandra Germany 9,20																						 18,85																					 28,05								
7 Voyticky	Susan USA 7,10																						 16,50																					 23,60								



International	Wheel	Gymnastics	Federation
World	Championships	2016,	Cincinnati,	USA

Gym	Wheel	All	Around	Juniors	Girls
Result	All	Around	

N
Place Gymnast Nation Straight-line Spiral Vault Result N

1 Schulze	Caroline Germany 11,65																	 9,60									 8,60									 29,85							
2 Divone	Noga Israel 11,95																	 9,85									 7,85									 29,65							
3 Peisker	Karina Germany 10,90																	 10,40							 7,70									 29,00							
4 Dery	Noa Israel 11,45																	 9,10									 8,25									 28,80							
5 Eiche	Franka Germany 11,35																	 9,15									 7,80									 28,30							
6 Boer	Sannah Netherlands 11,30																	 8,90									 7,25									 27,45							
7 Armoni	Inbar Israel 9,40																			 8,75									 9,00									 27,15							
8 Füll	Marie Germany 10,50																	 9,45									 6,85									 26,80							
9 Roser	Kathrin Switzerland 10,90																	 8,35									 7,05									 26,30							

10 Aksu	Melisa Czech	Republic 11,25																	 7,85									 6,55									 25,65							
11 Stolle	Lara Germany 9,95																			 8,95									 6,65									 25,55							
12 Botta	Leonie Switzerland 10,10																	 7,95									 7,45									 25,50							
13 Schusheim	Tomer Israel 10,95																	 7,65									 6,70									 25,30							
14 Verveer	Lotte Netherlands 9,60																			 8,35									 6,50									 24,45							
15 Brunnauer	Julia Austria 10,40																	 7,00									 6,95									 24,35							
16 Romijn	Sanne Netherlands 8,40																			 8,75									 6,75									 23,90							
17 Barak	Tamar Israel 7,85																			 8,60									 6,65									 23,10							
18 Verweij	Lotte Netherlands 8,60																			 6,60									 7,35									 22,55							
19 Breitenbaumer	Sarah Austria 9,25																			 6,75									 5,45									 21,45							
20 Kernacs	Malena Austria 9,50																			 6,30									 5,60									 21,40							
21 Eschermann	Uta Switzerland 7,65																			 7,20									 6,40									 21,25							
21 Sæthre	Solveig Norway 8,70																			 5,20									 7,35									 21,25							
23 Pedersen	Nora	Johannessen Norway 8,05																			 5,65									 6,15									 19,85							
24 Schlegel	Isabelle Switzerland 8,45																			 5,50									 5,70									 19,65							
25 Schick	Sina Switzerland 7,00																			 6,30									 5,90									 19,20							
26 Halwachs	Birgit Austria 7,90																			 5,60									 5,70									 19,20							
27 Pedersen	Rosa	Valdorf Denmark 7,30																			 5,05									 5,55									 17,90							
28 Patzer	Lara Belgium 7,65																			 4,70									 5,00									 17,35							
29 Oestergaard	Jackielee Denmark 6,20																			 4,50									 5,40									 16,10							
30 Craig	Elly USA 5,90																			 4,50									 4,65									 15,05							
31 Hansen	Marte	Sofie Norway 5,45																			 3,60									 5,85									 14,90							
32 Goto	Akari Japan 5,80																			 3,60									 4,70									 14,10							
33 Tupsjøen	Juliane Norway 6,55																			 -											 6,25									 12,80							
34 Gil	Shelly Poland 7,25																			 -											 5,45									 12,70							
35 Fetrat	Jessica	Vosooghi Denmark 6,35																			 0,60									 5,10									 12,05							
36 Havenith	Ellen Belgium 6,85																			 4,90									 -											 11,75							
37 Russell	Hannah USA 3,40																			 3,00									 5,10									 11,50							
38 Haugen	Rikke	Navestad Norway 6,15																			 -											 5,30									 11,45							
39 Hathaway	Betsy USA 5,40																			 -											 5,95									 11,35							
40 Abe	Natsuki Japan 6,80																			 -											 3,60									 10,40							
41 Porenta	Marina Austria 9,55																			 -											 -											 9,55									
42 Syvertsen	Eliya USA 5,80																			 -											 3,55									 9,35									
43 Syvertsen	Miriam USA 4,95																			 -											 3,70									 8,65									
44 Schot	Simone Netherlands -																					 -											 6,65									 6,65									
45 Mizuki	Kohara Japan 6,60																			 -											 -											 6,60									



International	Wheel	Gymnastics	Federation
World	Championships	2016,	Cincinnati,	USA

Gym	Wheel	All	Around	Juniors	Girls
Result	Straight-line

Place Gymnast Nation Diff Music Exec Result
1 Divone	Noga Israel 6,60									 -											 5,35									 11,95							
2 Schulze	Caroline Germany 6,40									 -											 5,25									 11,65							
3 Dery	Noa Israel 6,60									 -											 4,85									 11,45							
4 Eiche	Franka Germany 6,60									 -											 4,75									 11,35							
5 Boer	Sannah Netherlands 6,60									 -											 4,70									 11,30							
6 Aksu	Melisa Czech	Republic 6,60									 -											 4,65									 11,25							
7 Schusheim	Tomer Israel 6,60									 -											 4,35									 10,95							
8 Roser	Kathrin Switzerland 6,40									 -											 4,50									 10,90							
9 Peisker	Karina Germany 6,60									 -											 4,30									 10,90							

10 Füll	Marie Germany 6,60									 -											 3,90									 10,50							
11 Brunnauer	Julia Austria 6,40									 -											 4,00									 10,40							
12 Botta	Leonie Switzerland 5,60									 -											 4,50									 10,10							
13 Stolle	Lara Germany 6,40									 -											 3,55									 9,95									
14 Verveer	Lotte Netherlands 6,20									 -											 3,40									 9,60									
15 Porenta	Marina Austria 5,80									 -											 3,75									 9,55									
16 Kernacs	Malena Austria 6,20									 -											 3,30									 9,50									
17 Armoni	Inbar Israel 6,20									 -											 3,20									 9,40									
18 Breitenbaumer	Sarah Austria 6,40									 -											 2,85									 9,25									
19 Sæthre	Solveig Norway 5,20									 -											 3,50									 8,70									
20 Verweij	Lotte Netherlands 6,00									 -											 2,60									 8,60									
21 Schlegel	Isabelle Switzerland 5,00									 -											 3,45									 8,45									
22 Romijn	Sanne Netherlands 6,40									 -											 2,00									 8,40									
23 Pedersen	Nora	Johannessen Norway 5,20									 -											 2,85									 8,05									
24 Halwachs	Birgit Austria 5,60									 -											 2,30									 7,90									
25 Barak	Tamar Israel 5,80									 -											 2,05									 7,85									
26 Eschermann	Uta Switzerland 5,80									 -											 1,85									 7,65									
26 Patzer	Lara Belgium 3,80									 -											 3,85									 7,65									
28 Pedersen	Rosa	Valdorf Denmark 3,60									 -											 3,70									 7,30									
29 Gil	Shelly Poland 4,80									 -											 2,45									 7,25									
30 Schick	Sina Switzerland 5,40									 -											 1,60									 7,00									

#NV Havenith	Ellen Belgium 3,20									 -											 3,65									 6,85									
#NV Abe	Natsuki Japan 3,40									 -											 3,40									 6,80									
#NV Mizuki	Kohara Japan 3,60									 -											 3,00									 6,60									
#NV Tupsjøen	Juliane Norway 4,40									 -											 2,15									 6,55									
#NV Fetrat	Jessica	Vosooghi Denmark 3,40									 -											 2,95									 6,35									
#NV Oestergaard	Jackielee Denmark 4,00									 -											 2,20									 6,20									
#NV Haugen	Rikke	Navestad Norway 4,60									 -											 1,55									 6,15									
#NV Craig	Elly USA 3,60									 -											 2,30									 5,90									
#NV Syvertsen	Eliya USA 2,60									 -											 3,20									 5,80									
#NV Goto	Akari Japan 3,60									 -											 2,20									 5,80									
#NV Hansen	Marte	Sofie Norway 4,20									 -											 1,25									 5,45									
#NV Hathaway	Betsy USA 3,20									 -											 2,20									 5,40									
#NV Syvertsen	Miriam USA 2,40									 -											 2,55									 4,95									
#NV Russell	Hannah USA 2,40									 -											 1,00									 3,40									



International	Wheel	Gymnastics	Federation
World	Championships	2016,	Cincinnati,	USA

Gym	Wheel	All	Around	Juniors	Girls
Result	Spiral

Place Gymnast Nation Diff Exec Result
1 Peisker	Karina Germany 6,40									 4,00									 10,40							
2 Divone	Noga Israel 6,40									 3,45									 9,85									
3 Schulze	Caroline Germany 5,60									 4,00									 9,60									
4 Füll	Marie Germany 6,00									 3,45									 9,45									
5 Eiche	Franka Germany 5,80									 3,35									 9,15									
6 Dery	Noa Israel 6,40									 2,70									 9,10									
7 Stolle	Lara Germany 5,80									 3,15									 8,95									
8 Boer	Sannah Netherlands 5,40									 3,50									 8,90									
9 Armoni	Inbar Israel 5,60									 3,15									 8,75									
9 Romijn	Sanne Netherlands 5,40									 3,35									 8,75									

11 Barak	Tamar Israel 5,60									 3,00									 8,60									
12 Verveer	Lotte Netherlands 5,20									 3,15									 8,35									
12 Roser	Kathrin Switzerland 4,60									 3,75									 8,35									
14 Botta	Leonie Switzerland 4,40									 3,55									 7,95									
15 Aksu	Melisa Czech	Republic 4,80									 3,05									 7,85									
16 Schusheim	Tomer Israel 5,80									 1,85									 7,65									
17 Eschermann	Uta Switzerland 4,40									 2,80									 7,20									
18 Brunnauer	Julia Austria 4,40									 2,60									 7,00									
19 Breitenbaumer	Sarah Austria 4,00									 2,75									 6,75									
20 Verweij	Lotte Netherlands 3,60									 3,00									 6,60									
21 Schick	Sina Switzerland 4,40									 1,90									 6,30									
22 Kernacs	Malena Austria 2,80									 3,50									 6,30									
23 Pedersen	Nora	Johannessen Norway 2,40									 3,25									 5,65									
24 Halwachs	Birgit Austria 2,40									 3,20									 5,60									
25 Schlegel	Isabelle Switzerland 3,60									 1,90									 5,50									
26 Sæthre	Solveig Norway 2,60									 2,60									 5,20									
27 Pedersen	Rosa	Valdorf Denmark 2,80									 2,25									 5,05									
28 Havenith	Ellen Belgium 2,40									 2,50									 4,90									
29 Patzer	Lara Belgium 2,40									 2,30									 4,70									
30 Oestergaard	Jackielee Denmark 2,40									 2,10									 4,50									
30 Craig	Elly USA 2,20									 2,30									 4,50									

#NV Hansen	Marte	Sofie Norway 2,60									 1,00									 3,60									
#NV Goto	Akari Japan 1,60									 2,00									 3,60									
#NV Russell	Hannah USA 0,60									 2,40									 3,00									
#NV Fetrat	Jessica	Vosooghi Denmark 0,60									 -											 0,60									
#NV Syvertsen	Miriam USA -											 -											 -											
#NV Syvertsen	Eliya USA -											 -											 -											
#NV Hathaway	Betsy USA -											 -											 -											



International	Wheel	Gymnastics	Federation
World	Championships	2016,	Cincinnati,	USA

Gym	Wheel	All	Around	Juniors	Girls
Result	Vault

Place Gymnast Nation Diff Exec Result
1 Armoni	Inbar Israel 6,90									 9,00									 9,00									
2 Schulze	Caroline Germany 8,60									 8,30									 8,60									
3 Dery	Noa Israel 7,15									 8,25									 8,25									
4 Divone	Noga Israel 7,15									 7,85									 7,85									
5 Eiche	Franka Germany 7,75									 7,80									 7,80									
6 Peisker	Karina Germany 7,35									 7,70									 7,70									
7 Botta	Leonie Switzerland 6,75									 7,45									 7,45									
8 Verweij	Lotte Netherlands 7,15									 7,35									 7,35									
8 Sæthre	Solveig Norway 7,20									 7,35									 7,35									

10 Boer	Sannah Netherlands 6,95									 7,25									 7,25									
11 Roser	Kathrin Switzerland 6,40									 7,05									 7,05									
12 Brunnauer	Julia Austria 6,75									 6,95									 6,95									
13 Füll	Marie Germany 6,85									 5,95									 6,85									
14 Romijn	Sanne Netherlands 6,55									 6,75									 6,75									
15 Schusheim	Tomer Israel 6,65									 6,70									 6,70									
16 Stolle	Lara Germany 6,45									 6,65									 6,65									
16 Barak	Tamar Israel 6,40									 6,65									 6,65									
16 Schot	Simone Netherlands 6,45									 6,65									 6,65									
19 Aksu	Melisa Czech	Republic 6,55									 6,05									 6,55									
20 Verveer	Lotte Netherlands 6,45									 6,50									 6,50									
21 Eschermann	Uta Switzerland 5,90									 6,40									 6,40									
22 Tupsjøen	Juliane Norway 5,90									 6,25									 6,25									
23 Pedersen	Nora	Johannessen Norway 5,95									 6,15									 6,15									
24 Hathaway	Betsy USA 5,95									 5,50									 5,95									
25 Schick	Sina Switzerland 5,90									 5,45									 5,90									
26 Hansen	Marte	Sofie Norway 5,85									 5,80									 5,85									
27 Halwachs	Birgit Austria 5,30									 5,70									 5,70									
27 Schlegel	Isabelle Switzerland 5,50									 5,70									 5,70									
29 Kernacs	Malena Austria 5,60									 4,65									 5,60									
30 Pedersen	Rosa	Valdorf Denmark 5,55									 5,45									 5,55									

#NV Gil	Shelly Poland 5,20									 5,45									 5,45									
#NV Breitenbaumer	Sarah Austria 5,45									 5,30									 5,45									
#NV Oestergaard	Jackielee Denmark 4,95									 5,40									 5,40									
#NV Haugen	Rikke	Navestad Norway 5,25									 5,30									 5,30									
#NV Fetrat	Jessica	Vosooghi Denmark 4,90									 5,10									 5,10									
#NV Russell	Hannah USA 4,90									 5,10									 5,10									
#NV Patzer	Lara Belgium 4,90									 5,00									 5,00									
#NV Goto	Akari Japan 4,70									 -											 4,70									
#NV Craig	Elly USA -											 4,65									 4,65									
#NV Syvertsen	Miriam USA 3,55									 3,70									 3,70									
#NV Abe	Natsuki Japan 3,60									 3,45									 3,60									
#NV Syvertsen	Eliya USA 3,55									 3,45									 3,55									



International	Wheel	Gymnastics	Federation
World	Championships	2016,	Cincinnati,	USA

Gym	Wheel	All	Around	Senior	Men
Result	All	Around	

N
Place Gymnast Nation Straight-line Spiral Vault Result N

1 Schawo	Marcel Germany 11,70																	 11,20								 9,95										 32,85								
2 Tamura	Motonobu Japan 10,65																	 10,65								 10,40								 31,70								
3 Takahashi	Yasuhiko Japan 11,30																	 8,35										 10,70								 30,35								
4 Müller	Alexander Austria 11,05																	 9,20										 7,75										 28,00								
5 Fukuhara	Ichiro Japan 8,90																			 9,35										 7,30										 25,55								
6 Koyama	Nobuhiro Japan 9,95																			 9,25										 6,15										 25,35								

Gym	Wheel	All	Around	Senior	Women
Result	All	Around	

Place Gymnast Nation Straight-line Spiral Vault Result
1 Lessel	Lilia Germany 11,45																	 10,90								 9,25										 31,60								
2 Homeyer	Kira Germany 11,30																	 10,85								 8,65										 30,80								
3 Looft	Yana Germany 11,70																	 11,05								 6,95										 29,70								
4 Rechsteiner	Cheyenne Switzerland 11,20																	 9,60										 8,30										 29,10								
5 Horiguchi	Aya Japan 10,25																	 10,15								 7,95										 28,35								
6 Metz	Sarah Germany 8,35																			 10,70								 8,50										 27,55								



International	Wheel	Gymnastics	Federation
World	Championships	2016,	Cincinnati,	USA

Individual	Discipline	Finals	Gym	Wheel	Senior	Men
Result	Vault

Place Gymnast Nation Diff Exec Result
1 Tamura	Motonobu Japan 10,10									 10,30									 10,30									
2 Takahashi	Yasuhiko Japan 10,15									 9,95											 10,15									
3 Schawo	Marcel Germany 9,25											 9,65											 9,65											
4 Reich	Matthias Switzerland 8,75											 8,30											 8,75											
5 Keller	Johannes Germany 8,10											 8,40											 8,40											
6 Rufener	Simon Switzerland 6,95											 6,95											 6,95											

Individual	Discipline	Finals	Gym	Wheel	Senior	Women
Result	Vault

Place Gymnast Nation Diff Exec Result
1 Lessel	Lilia Germany 8,65											 9,20											 9,20											
2 Metz	Sarah Germany 8,75											 7,70											 8,75											
3 Huber	Edwina Switzerland 7,85											 8,35											 8,35											
4 Rechsteiner	Cheyenne Switzerland 8,30											 8,10											 8,30											
5 Matsuura	Yuki Japan 8,20											 6,90											 8,20											
6 Sølvberg	Nina Norway 8,05											 6,90											 8,05											

Individual	Discipline	Finals	Gym	Wheel	Senior	Men
Result	Spiral

Place Gymnast Nation Diff Exec Result
1 Schawo	Marcel Germany 6,40											 5,00											 11,40									
2 Tamura	Motonobu Japan 5,80											 3,90											 9,70											
3 Müller	Alexander Austria 5,80											 3,40											 9,20											
4 Keller	Johannes Germany 5,40											 3,75											 9,15											
5 Koyama	Nobuhiro Japan 6,60											 2,50											 9,10											
6 Reich	Matthias Switzerland 6,20											 2,50											 8,70											

Individual	Discipline	Finals	Gym	Wheel	Senior	Women
Result	Spiral

Place Gymnast Nation Diff Exec Result
1 Looft	Yana Germany 6,60											 4,95											 11,55									
2 Lessel	Lilia Germany 6,40											 4,80											 11,20									
3 Rechsteiner	Cheyenne Switzerland 6,40											 4,60											 11,00									
4 Horiguchi	Aya Japan 6,20											 3,85											 10,05									
5 Toren	Gal Israel 6,00											 3,80											 9,80											
6 Huber	Edwina Switzerland 6,20											 3,30											 9,50											

Individual	Discipline	Finals	Gym	Wheel	Senior	Men
Result	Straightline

Place Gymnast Nation Diff Music Exec Result
1 Takahashi	Yasuhiko Japan 3,20											 3,60											 5,00											 11,80									
2 Schawo	Marcel Germany 5,00											 3,40											 3,30											 11,70									
3 Müller	Alexander Austria 5,00											 3,50											 3,10											 11,60									
4 Tamura	Motonobu Japan 4,60											 3,20											 2,80											 10,60									
5 Reich	Matthias Switzerland 5,00											 2,10											 1,50											 8,60											
6 Leviatov	Ido Israel 4,20											 1,55											 2,15											 7,90											



Individual	Discipline	Finals	Gym	Wheel	Senior	Women
Result	Straightline

Place Gymnast Nation Diff Music Exec Result
1 Homeyer	Kira Germany 5,00											 3,40											 3,40											 11,80									
1 Lessel	Lilia Germany 5,00											 3,40											 3,40											 11,80									
3 Rechsteiner	Cheyenne Switzerland 4,80											 3,25											 3,10											 11,15									
4 Krumm	Sabine Switzerland 5,00											 3,15											 2,80											 10,95									
5 Horiguchi	Aya Japan 5,00											 2,75											 2,40											 10,15									
6 Davidovich	Shir Israel 5,00											 2,55											 2,50											 10,05									



International	Wheel	Gymnastics	Federation
World	Championships	2016,	Cincinnati,	USA

Cyr	Wheel	Women
Result	Women

Place Gymnast Nation Free Result
1 Geyer	Kassandra Germany 23,20													 23,20									
2 Petsch	Jule Germany 22,90													 22,90									
3 Mori	Sarasa Japan 21,95													 21,95									
4 Lück	Carmen Germany 20,70													 20,70									

Cyr	Wheel	Men
Result	Men

Place Gymnast Nation Free Result
1 Buss	Justin Canada 25,70													 25,70									
2 Narten	Hauke Germany 24,25													 24,25									
3 Cookson	Bobby USA 21,95													 21,95									
4 Calmano	Tim Germany 18,10													 18,10									



International	Wheel	Gymnastics	Federation
World	Championships	2016,	Cincinnati,	USA

Gym	Wheel	Team	Final
Result

Place Team 1												 2												 3												 4												 5												 6												 Result
1 Germany 10,05					 11,30					 8,10							 10,90					 11,05					 9,50							 52,80				
2 Japan 10,10					 10,35					 10,30					 10,20					 10,25					 10,90					 52,00				
3 Switzerland 10,55					 7,65							 9,70							 8,60							 8,15							 11,25					 48,25				
4 Israel 8,20							 7,75							 9,85							 8,25							 8,95							 10,20					 45,45				



International	Wheel	Gymnastics	Federation
World	Championships	2016,	Cincinnati,	USA

Gym	Wheel	Team	Final
Results

Team	A Japan 4th	place	qualification
Team	B Israel 3rd	place	qualification
Team	C Germany 2nd	place	qualification
Team	D Switzerland 1st	place	qualification

Nbr Discipline Team Discipline Result
1 Takahashi	Yasuhiko Japan Spiral 10,10																									
2 Armoni	Inbar Israel Vault 8,20																											
3 Homeyer	Kira Germany Straight-line 10,05																									
4 Rechsteiner	Cheyenne Switzerland Spiral 10,55																									
5 Tamura	Motonobu Japan Vault 10,35																									
6 Di	Castro	Liron Israel Straight-line 7,75																											
7 Looft	Yana Germany Spiral 11,30																									
8 Rufener	Simon Switzerland Vault 7,65																											
9 Horiguchi	Aya Japan Straight-line 10,30																									
10 Toren	Gal Israel Spiral 9,85																											
11 Metz	Sarah Germany Vault 8,10																											
12 Krumm	Sabine Switzerland Straight-line 9,70																											
13 Koyama	Nobuhiro Japan Spiral 10,20																									
14 Dery	Noa Israel Vault 8,25																											
15 Looft	Yana Germany Straight-line 10,90																									
16 Huber	Edwina Switzerland Spiral 8,60																											
17 Takahashi	Yasuhiko Japan Vault 10,25																									
18 Davidovich	Shir Israel Straight-line 8,95																											
19 Lessel	Lilia Germany Spiral 11,05																									
20 Reich	Matthias Switzerland Vault 8,15																											
21 Takahashi	Yasuhiko Japan Straight-line 10,90																									
22 Divone	Noga Israel Spiral 10,20																									
23 Schawo	Marcel Germany Vault 9,50																											
24 Rechsteiner	Cheyenne Switzerland Straight-line 11,25																									
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